# M0400000211

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



000026457860



ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE

5039778

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : \$ 160.00

ORDER DATE: January 13, 2004

ORDER TIME : 1:55 PM

ORDER NO. : 394111-035

CUSTOMER NO: 5039778

CUSTOMER: Ms. Brenda Warbritton

Gray Cary Ware & Freidenrich

Suite 1100

4365 Executive Drive

San Diego, CA 92121-2189

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: AVALON TIDES SPE, LLC

XXXX\_ QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY

\_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Darlene Ward -- EXT# 2935

EXAMINER:

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

11.1 co. co. 1 co. 2 co.				
	VITH SECTION 608.303, FLOR COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUS		LLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO I	REGIŞTER A ROREIGN
א זירוום אירו ליהו וואורו	SOMEWAY TO INVESTED DO	TANDAY IN THE STATE OF	PLOKILIA;	图象 建了
Avalon Tide	es SPE, LLC			79 0
	(Natr	te of foreign limited liabil	ty company)	
2.Delaware		3		5 m
(Jurisdiction under	r the law of which foreign limit	ted liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
	company is organized)	•		
4. January 13	, 2004	5. Decemb	per 31, 2050	
(Da	ate of Organization)	(Duratio	on: Year limited liability compan exist or "perpetual")	y will cease to
			exist or "perpetual")	
6. No busines.	s conducted to date	e		
(D	ate first transacted business in	Florida. (See sections 60)	1.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S	.)
7 5786 Ia Jo	lla Blvd., La Jolla	E. CA 92037		
	(8	treet address of principal	office)	
8. If limited liabi	lity company is a manage	r-managed company.	check here	
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
9. The name and	usual business addresses	of the managing men	bers or managers are as fol	lows:
Avalon Tid	les, LLC, a Florida	limited liabili	tv company	
5786 La Jo	olla Blvd., La Joll.	a, CA 92037		
				<del></del>
		····		
o Amerikani in manda	ainel and Carre a Consistence		a. 11	
iu. Auschedus an ong	ginal cemincale of existence, no	more than 90 days old, dur	y authenticated by the official havi	ng custody of records in
translation of the	certificate under oath of the trans	izet. (A priotocopy is not a	coeptable. If the certificate is in a t	oreign language, a
ISH NO HODENSHAR	TEMESTE OF THE USE	sizior musi de suomined.)		
1. Nature of bus	iness or purposes to be co	onducted or promoted	in Florida: Real Estate	holdings
		2.00		
	4 miles			
	Signature of a memb	exor an authorized re	presentative of a member, ion of this document constitutes	
		nalties of perjury that the fac		

Avalon Tides, LLC By: Rose Ann Ignell, President Typed or printed name of signee

### CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:  Avalon Tides SPE, LLC							
2. The name and the F	lorida street address	of the registere	d agent and office are:				
	Corporation Service Company						
<del></del> -		(Name)					
	12:	01 Hays Str	eet				
	Florida street add	dress (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	OT ACCEPTABLE)				
	Tallahassee	FL	32301				
<del></del>	(1	City/State/Zip)					

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Brian Courtney (Signature)sst. V. Pres.

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

## Delaware PAGE 1

#### The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO BEREBY CERTIFY "AVALON TIDES SPE, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2004.



3752076 8300

040024951

AUTHENTICATION: 2868114

DATE: 01-13-04